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Pl tno Name Time

W10  (9) 2,2 km  75 m 8 C
1(104) 2(103) 3(95) 4(96) 5(102) 6(105) 7(78) 8(100) F

1 1516 Croitoru Cristina 25:14 2:59 5:42 10:08 13:09 16:10 19:45 21:37 24:29 25:14
- 2:59 2:43 4:26 3:01 3:01 3:35 1:52 2:52 0:45

2 626 Roman Alexandra 28:10 2:36 5:34 12:36 16:30 20:01 23:41 25:22 27:29 28:10
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:36 2:58 7:02 3:54 3:31 3:40 1:41 2:07 0:41

3 628 Stupu Iulia 30:44 3:23 6:51 12:21 15:18 19:36 23:31 25:59 29:47 30:44
CSU Brasov 3:23 3:28 5:30 2:57 4:18 3:55 2:28 3:48 0:57

4 625 Mincheva Mihaela 46:46 4:29 8:22 15:41 24:01 30:54 37:22 42:09 45:50 46:46
BUL Sport Club O “ 4:29 3:53 7:19 8:20 6:53 6:28 4:47 3:41 0:56

5 624 Atanasova Yoana 59:02 27:30 31:19 36:56 40:08 45:04 50:30 53:56 58:02 59:02
BUL Bugaria. 27:30 3:49 5:37 3:12 4:56 5:26 3:26 4:06 1:00

6 627 Isacova Irina 1:02:43 3:56 35:22 40:58 44:10 48:55 54:24 57:48 1:01:49 1:02:43
Moldova 3:56 31:26 5:36 3:12 4:45 5:29 3:24 4:01 0:54

660 Dragota Raluca dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Palatul Copiilor Tg.

676 Balaceanu Iulia dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Palatul Copiilor Cra

669 Odina Andreea dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Palatul Copiilor Cra

W12  (19) 2,8 km  90 m 8 C
1(97) 2(91) 3(92) 4(93) 5(94) 6(95) 7(96) 8(100) F

1 595 Georgieva Niya 24:45 3:05 4:44 7:45 10:56 14:01 19:38 21:03 24:11 24:45
BUL Diana 3:05 1:39 3:01 3:11 3:05 5:37 1:25 3:08 0:34

2 686 Nedyalkova Kalina 25:48 3:19 5:08 8:28 12:11 16:05 19:00 20:35 25:16 25:48
BUL Dream Team S 3:19 1:49 3:20 3:43 3:54 2:55 1:35 4:41 0:32

3 599 Boneva Betina 28:52 3:54 6:13 10:56 15:10 18:31 23:36 25:12 28:14 28:52
BUL Variant 5 Targ 3:54 2:19 4:43 4:14 3:21 5:05 1:36 3:02 0:38

4 597 Pop Denisa 29:41 3:53 6:36 10:30 14:47 20:01 24:19 26:30 29:07 29:41
CSS Baia Sprie 3:53 2:43 3:54 4:17 5:14 4:18 2:11 2:37 0:34

5 586 Galateanu Daria 29:55 3:41 6:01 9:53 13:54 19:09 23:10 25:07 29:17 29:55
UNEFS Bucuresti 3:41 2:20 3:52 4:01 5:15 4:01 1:57 4:10 0:38

6 589 Mija Artemis Maria 32:03 4:32 6:56 12:01 17:01 22:03 26:20 28:37 31:12 32:03
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 4:32 2:24 5:05 5:00 5:02 4:17 2:17 2:35 0:51

7 592 Divin Judit 32:06 4:30 7:37 11:56 16:32 21:18 25:32 27:36 31:23 32:06
CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:30 3:07 4:19 4:36 4:46 4:14 2:04 3:47 0:43

8 584 Genova Paolina 36:44 3:33 5:31 9:58 13:24 18:42 22:09 24:04 35:57 36:44 8:42
BUL Dream Team S 3:33 1:58 4:27 3:26 5:18 3:27 1:55 11:53 0:47 *82

9 587 Chukova Denica 39:52 5:11 8:16 13:03 17:26 21:56 26:10 29:08 39:10 39:52
BUL Sport Club O “ 5:11 3:05 4:47 4:23 4:30 4:14 2:58 10:02 0:42

10 585 Yordanova Desislav 41:27 4:10 6:27 10:45 14:50 18:48 27:41 29:27 40:39 41:27
BUL Dream Team S 4:10 2:17 4:18 4:05 3:58 8:53 1:46 11:12 0:48

11 591 Burci Daniela 44:21 3:33 5:17 9:36 13:04 16:56 25:00 26:46 43:38 44:21
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 3:33 1:44 4:19 3:28 3:52 8:04 1:46 16:52 0:43

12 593 Teca Alina 47:15 3:41 5:42 13:45 21:50 26:34 33:04 34:38 46:36 47:15
Palatul Copiilor M. 3:41 2:01 8:03 8:05 4:44 6:30 1:34 11:58 0:39

13 594 Erli Andreea 51:49 15:07 16:58 21:46 36:57 42:08 45:04 46:40 51:15 51:49
CS Stiinta Electro S 15:07 1:51 4:48 15:11 5:11 2:56 1:36 4:35 0:34

14 590 Mija Denise Mihaela 59:04 15:48 18:10 23:51 28:20 34:26 46:06 47:50 58:13 59:04
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 15:48 2:22 5:41 4:29 6:06 11:40 1:44 10:23 0:51

15 588 Mihailova Maria 1:01:13 5:32 9:47 15:07 22:43 30:33 46:16 48:40 1:00:26 1:01:13
BUL Sport Club O “ 5:32 4:15 5:20 7:36 7:50 15:43 2:24 11:46 0:47
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Pl tno Name Time

W12  (19) 2,8 km  90 m 8 C (cont.)

1(97) 2(91) 3(92) 4(93) 5(94) 6(95) 7(96) 8(100) F

16 638 Zampieri Alessia 1:14:00 6:59 10:13 20:25 30:38 38:49 55:58 1:00:53 1:13:17 1:14:00
Sport O Runners 6:59 3:14 10:12 10:13 8:11 17:09 4:55 12:24 0:43

17 596 Sparavalo Andrea 1:15:53 9:04 12:17 22:25 32:45 40:58 57:57 1:02:53 1:15:14 1:15:53
PTT Prijatelj Prirode 9:04 3:13 10:08 10:20 8:13 16:59 4:56 12:21 0:39

18 637 Vasiliev Maria 1:44:26 15:38 19:07 28:27 34:22 46:28 53:51 56:00 1:43:32 1:44:26
Sport O Runners 15:38 3:29 9:20 5:55 12:06 7:23 2:09 47:32 0:54

667 Rosca Diana mp 4:37 7:10 25:22 33:06 ----- ----- ----- -----
Rm. Valcea 4:37 2:33 18:12 7:44

W14  (25) 3,3 km  125 m 9 C
1(116) 2(82) 3(75) 4(83) 5(79) 6(52) 7(85) 8(78) 9(100) F

1 541 Galateanu Adela 42:30 6:41 12:18 19:49 22:51 26:57 32:40 36:07 39:52 41:50 42:30
UNEFS Bucuresti 6:41 5:37 7:31 3:02 4:06 5:43 3:27 3:45 1:58 0:40

2 539 Atanasova Elitsa 49:57 7:07 11:16 24:26 28:55 34:42 41:22 44:18 47:24 49:21 49:57
BUL Bugaria. 7:07 4:09 13:10 4:29 5:47 6:40 2:56 3:06 1:57 0:36

3 544 Lambeva Monika 51:52 6:08 9:52 16:24 22:41 36:26 43:25 46:21 49:30 51:17 51:52
BUL Sport Club O “ 6:08 3:44 6:32 6:17 13:45 6:59 2:56 3:09 1:47 0:35

4 540 Dermendzhieva Mar 54:27 6:37 10:02 18:05 25:48 38:29 44:40 48:33 51:56 53:53 54:27 37:06
BUL Dream Team S 6:37 3:25 8:03 7:43 12:41 6:11 3:53 3:23 1:57 0:34 *58

5 547 Virág Tímea 55:13 7:15 11:16 18:02 22:47 35:45 43:39 45:57 52:15 54:40 55:13
CS TranSilva Cluj 7:15 4:01 6:46 4:45 12:58 7:54 2:18 6:18 2:25 0:33

6 546 Stamate Bianca 1:00:01 17:43 22:04 29:54 33:55 39:14 46:59 50:45 56:58 59:23 1:00:01
Universitatea Craio 17:43 4:21 7:50 4:01 5:19 7:45 3:46 6:13 2:25 0:38

7 553 Tecar Denisa 1:01:29 6:29 10:09 25:28 29:47 42:36 49:17 55:12 58:58 1:00:55 1:01:29 40:56
CS Stiinta Electro S 6:29 3:40 15:19 4:19 12:49 6:41 5:55 3:46 1:57 0:34 *58

8 561 Rob Terezia 1:01:56 16:05 19:52 26:34 32:45 46:38 53:25 56:37 59:22 1:01:21 1:01:56
CSS Baia Sprie 16:05 3:47 6:42 6:11 13:53 6:47 3:12 2:45 1:59 0:35

9 550 Marcu Valentina 1:02:11 8:05 16:25 22:20 27:18 41:27 50:01 53:47 59:09 1:01:33 1:02:11
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 8:05 8:20 5:55 4:58 14:09 8:34 3:46 5:22 2:24 0:38

10 598 Ivanova Simona 1:02:23 7:07 10:54 30:00 32:53 37:39 46:44 55:49 59:50 1:01:45 1:02:23
SCO Begun 7:07 3:47 19:06 2:53 4:46 9:05 9:05 4:01 1:55 0:38

11 538 Dragoeva Tsvetomil 1:02:40 8:48 13:34 22:51 29:24 35:47 47:12 52:09 58:26 1:01:50 1:02:40
BUL Bulgarya 8:48 4:46 9:17 6:33 6:23 11:25 4:57 6:17 3:24 0:50

12 557 Koleva Plamena 1:07:20 8:40 14:30 21:36 27:08 39:36 55:41 58:03 1:03:46 1:06:37 1:07:20
BUL Diana 8:40 5:50 7:06 5:32 12:28 16:05 2:22 5:43 2:51 0:43

13 543 Ivanova Miroslava 1:20:28 19:31 28:26 34:22 39:20 53:47 1:05:13 1:10:17 1:16:23 1:19:46 1:20:28 1:19:50
BUL Sport Club O “ 19:31 8:55 5:56 4:58 14:27 11:26 5:04 6:06 3:23 0:42 *100

14 545 Mincheva Yana 1:21:59 7:42 32:00 39:04 44:38 58:44 1:06:00 1:09:26 1:19:14 1:21:24 1:21:59
BUL Sport Club O “ 7:42 24:18 7:04 5:34 14:06 7:16 3:26 9:48 2:10 0:35

15 549 Takács Réka 1:25:30 8:08 13:26 20:06 24:29 49:00 1:01:56 1:08:07 1:22:55 1:24:54 1:25:30
CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:08 5:18 6:40 4:23 24:31 12:56 6:11 14:48 1:59 0:36

16 542 Novakova Gergana 1:29:42 9:26 17:30 31:02 36:42 51:43 1:13:27 1:18:35 1:24:36 1:28:35 1:29:42
BUL SKO Sliven 9:26 8:04 13:32 5:40 15:01 21:44 5:08 6:01 3:59 1:07

17 560 Nadrag Valeria 1:38:14 8:45 16:07 26:03 30:10 35:33 55:49 1:30:38 1:35:17 1:37:35 1:38:14
Moldova 8:45 7:22 9:56 4:07 5:23 20:16 34:49 4:39 2:18 0:39

18 551 Mandel Reka 1:39:53 32:57 37:31 45:06 50:43 1:10:19 1:19:05 1:25:49 1:37:36 1:39:18 1:39:53
Palatul Copiilor M. 32:57 4:34 7:35 5:37 19:36 8:46 6:44 11:47 1:42 0:35

19 554 Rus Dora 1:43:51 37:16 40:20 47:18 55:30 1:14:24 1:23:06 1:29:51 1:41:17 1:43:12 1:43:51
CS Stiinta Electro S 37:16 3:04 6:58 8:12 18:54 8:42 6:45 11:26 1:55 0:39
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Pl tno Name Time

W14  (25) 3,3 km  125 m 9 C (cont.)

1(116) 2(82) 3(75) 4(83) 5(79) 6(52) 7(85) 8(78) 9(100) F

548 Bartha Dorottya mp 23:51 29:49 35:20 38:48 1:00:56 1:13:52 1:20:06 ----- 1:36:18 1:36:57
CS TranSilva Cluj 23:51 5:58 5:31 3:28 22:08 12:56 6:14 16:12 0:39

552 Bodnar Nicole Mari dnf 7:05 10:54 29:57 32:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CS Stiinta Electro S 7:05 3:49 19:03 3:00

659 Mergea Emilia Cristi dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Palatul Copiilor Tg.

658 Furdui Alexandra dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Palatul Copiilor Tg.

559 Buga Iana dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Moldova

664 Uta Teodora dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Rm. Valcea

W16  (29) 5,0 km  185 m 13 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 236 Dyaksova Andreya 51:07 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
BUL BULGARIA Nati 4:44 5:36 10:29 14:59 23:43 26:23 28:07 31:19 40:01 43:01 47:48 49:24 50:38 51:07

4:44 0:52 4:53 4:30 8:44 2:40 1:44 3:12 8:42 3:00 4:47 1:36 1:14 0:29
2 237 Tsenkova Patritsiya 57:50 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

BUL BULGARIA Nati 5:19 6:24 11:58 17:18 25:00 28:41 30:20 34:07 45:35 49:55 54:36 55:52 57:13 57:50
5:19 1:05 5:34 5:20 7:42 3:41 1:39 3:47 11:28 4:20 4:41 1:16 1:21 0:37

3 246 Néda Ágnes 58:43 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
ROU ROMANIA Nati 5:42 7:07 13:25 17:48 29:47 32:59 34:46 38:27 47:36 51:27 55:33 56:51 58:05 58:43

5:42 1:25 6:18 4:23 11:59 3:12 1:47 3:41 9:09 3:51 4:06 1:18 1:14 0:38
4 254 Avci Elif Gökçe 1:00:28 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

TUR TURKEY Natio 6:12 7:35 11:10 19:37 27:06 30:13 31:42 35:59 46:29 49:29 57:14 58:40 59:56 1:00:28
6:12 1:23 3:35 8:27 7:29 3:07 1:29 4:17 10:30 3:00 7:45 1:26 1:16 0:32

5 250 Radovanovic Tija 1:01:41 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
SRB SERBIA Nation 5:59 7:28 13:34 18:33 26:53 30:07 32:14 38:42 48:54 52:24 57:54 59:23 1:00:57 1:01:41

5:59 1:29 6:06 4:59 8:20 3:14 2:07 6:28 10:12 3:30 5:30 1:29 1:34 0:44
6 248 Habina Daiana 1:03:42 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

ROU ROMANIA Nati 6:07 7:23 13:22 19:04 27:08 30:47 33:02 39:27 50:20 54:53 1:00:18 1:01:44 1:03:02 1:03:42
6:07 1:16 5:59 5:42 8:04 3:39 2:15 6:25 10:53 4:33 5:25 1:26 1:18 0:40

7 251 Gajic Maja 1:06:34 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
SRB SERBIA Nation 6:40 7:40 12:53 20:37 34:19 37:08 38:57 42:55 54:39 58:05 1:03:24 1:04:42 1:06:01 1:06:34

6:40 1:00 5:13 7:44 13:42 2:49 1:49 3:58 11:44 3:26 5:19 1:18 1:19 0:33
8 240 Lovrec Iva 1:08:24 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

CRO CROATIA Natio 7:03 8:15 12:31 19:33 28:55 32:38 34:57 40:15 54:02 58:26 1:04:39 1:06:20 1:07:43 1:08:24
7:03 1:12 4:16 7:02 9:22 3:43 2:19 5:18 13:47 4:24 6:13 1:41 1:23 0:41

9 252 Stanojevic Olga 1:09:16 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
SRB SERBIA Nation 5:44 7:10 12:25 17:30 37:25 40:27 41:47 45:27 55:46 1:00:04 1:05:38 1:07:35 1:08:44 1:09:16

5:44 1:26 5:15 5:05 19:55 3:02 1:20 3:40 10:19 4:18 5:34 1:57 1:09 0:32
10 247 Tamas Denisa 1:10:37 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

ROU ROMANIA Nati 6:23 7:39 12:35 18:42 29:52 33:08 34:59 39:16 57:13 1:00:54 1:06:30 1:08:05 1:09:54 1:10:37
6:23 1:16 4:56 6:07 11:10 3:16 1:51 4:17 17:57 3:41 5:36 1:35 1:49 0:43

11 253 Milosevic Milica 1:11:29 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
SRB SERBIA Nation 6:15 7:18 14:31 20:01 35:11 38:14 42:16 48:10 1:00:00 1:03:11 1:08:03 1:09:27 1:10:49 1:11:29

6:15 1:03 7:13 5:30 15:10 3:03 4:02 5:54 11:50 3:11 4:52 1:24 1:22 0:40
12 249 Culcean Roxana 1:12:54 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

ROU ROMANIA Nati 7:31 8:55 13:16 20:21 29:19 32:31 34:30 39:29 50:29 1:02:57 1:10:03 1:11:13 1:12:22 1:12:54
7:31 1:24 4:21 7:05 8:58 3:12 1:59 4:59 11:00 12:28 7:06 1:10 1:09 0:32
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Pl tno Name Time

W16  (29) 5,0 km  185 m 13 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 239 Ilieva Tsveta 1:18:18 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
BUL BULGARIA Nati 4:56 6:07 10:08 16:18 44:37 48:03 50:22 54:35 1:05:10 1:09:03 1:15:06 1:16:33 1:17:47 1:18:18

4:56 1:11 4:01 6:10 28:19 3:26 2:19 4:13 10:35 3:53 6:03 1:27 1:14 0:31
14 238 Vasileva Radost 1:20:12 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

BUL BULGARIA Nati 6:47 8:16 19:35 26:17 35:16 38:23 40:46 45:07 56:21 1:11:28 1:16:40 1:18:12 1:19:35 1:20:12
6:47 1:29 11:19 6:42 8:59 3:07 2:23 4:21 11:14 15:07 5:12 1:32 1:23 0:37

15 241 Težak Dora 1:23:23 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
CRO CROATIA Natio 17:26 18:55 24:24 32:56 43:52 47:34 49:50 55:04 1:09:04 1:13:40 1:19:57 1:21:16 1:22:45 1:23:23

17:26 1:29 5:29 8:32 10:56 3:42 2:16 5:14 14:00 4:36 6:17 1:19 1:29 0:38
16 245 Panaguta Tatiana 1:24:55 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

MDA MOLDOVA Nati 8:09 9:16 22:21 28:32 41:19 44:26 46:36 51:12 1:02:30 1:15:32 1:21:56 1:22:58 1:24:18 1:24:55
8:09 1:07 13:05 6:11 12:47 3:07 2:10 4:36 11:18 13:02 6:24 1:02 1:20 0:37

17 608 Krzheska Stefanija 1:31:38 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
MKD MACEDONIA N 8:47 10:15 15:30 20:37 40:34 43:38 45:17 50:34 1:18:03 1:21:13 1:26:39 1:29:04 1:30:56 1:31:38

8:47 1:28 5:15 5:07 19:57 3:04 1:39 5:17 27:29 3:10 5:26 2:25 1:52 0:42
18 242 Diucareva Daria 1:32:42 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

MDA MOLDOVA Nati 7:38 9:13 19:28 33:42 44:04 48:55 53:10 59:20 1:13:44 1:20:14 1:28:04 1:30:06 1:31:58 1:32:42
7:38 1:35 10:15 14:14 10:22 4:51 4:15 6:10 14:24 6:30 7:50 2:02 1:52 0:44

19 256 Altinişik Hümeyra 1:34:36 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
TUR TURKEY Natio 6:57 8:12 13:19 19:41 39:02 42:28 44:20 48:32 1:20:46 1:24:40 1:30:25 1:32:20 1:33:57 1:34:36

6:57 1:15 5:07 6:22 19:21 3:26 1:52 4:12 32:14 3:54 5:45 1:55 1:37 0:39
20 487 Petrova Yoanna 1:35:10 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

BUL Sport Club O “ 6:31 7:55 32:36 40:31 52:59 57:57 1:00:34 1:07:05 1:20:45 1:25:40 1:31:02 1:32:47 1:34:34 1:35:10
6:31 1:24 24:41 7:55 12:28 4:58 2:37 6:31 13:40 4:55 5:22 1:45 1:47 0:36

21 490 Ciocian Bianca 1:41:12 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
CS Stiinta Electro S 7:20 8:32 21:09 33:57 48:24 51:43 53:45 59:24 1:15:34 1:31:11 1:37:06 1:38:48 1:40:30 1:41:12

7:20 1:12 12:37 12:48 14:27 3:19 2:02 5:39 16:10 15:37 5:55 1:42 1:42 0:42
*100

1:40:35

22 244 Zagorodneaia Tatia 1:43:00 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
MDA MOLDOVA Nati 10:11 12:08 21:44 34:06 45:35 51:13 55:14 1:02:22 1:19:34 1:27:43 1:35:49 1:38:22 1:42:20 1:43:00

10:11 1:57 9:36 12:22 11:29 5:38 4:01 7:08 17:12 8:09 8:06 2:33 3:58 0:40
23 311 Drashkova Kalina 1:43:09 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

BUL Sport Club O “ 8:03 9:46 27:10 35:55 55:33 1:01:32 1:05:36 1:15:08 1:28:41 1:33:37 1:38:59 1:40:45 1:42:31 1:43:09
8:03 1:43 17:24 8:45 19:38 5:59 4:04 9:32 13:33 4:56 5:22 1:46 1:46 0:38

*105
1:10:44

24 491 Ciulean Semida 1:44:26 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
CSS Baia Sprie 10:12 11:22 24:59 38:00 52:04 55:42 57:19 1:03:13 1:19:16 1:34:13 1:40:15 1:42:17 1:43:51 1:44:26

10:12 1:10 13:37 13:01 14:04 3:38 1:37 5:54 16:03 14:57 6:02 2:02 1:34 0:35
25 255 Picak Aslihan 1:49:33 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

TUR TURKEY Natio 17:07 18:12 22:38 36:07 54:08 57:36 59:16 1:03:45 1:35:56 1:39:36 1:45:20 1:47:12 1:48:54 1:49:33
17:07 1:05 4:26 13:29 18:01 3:28 1:40 4:29 32:11 3:40 5:44 1:52 1:42 0:39

26 489 Giurascu Andreea 3:09:20 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
CS Orasenesc Plop 8:34 9:35 29:16 52:02 1:30:07 1:34:57 1:37:38 1:47:06 2:01:15 2:21:59 2:46:09 2:55:12 3:08:33 3:09:20

8:34 1:01 19:41 22:46 38:05 4:50 2:41 9:28 14:09 20:44 24:10 9:03 13:21 0:47
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Pl tno Name Time

W16  (29) 5,0 km  185 m 13 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

488 Stoyanova Radosla dnf 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
BUL Sport Club O “ 12:05 13:50 31:24 39:53 59:43 1:05:35 1:09:50 1:19:04 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:42:34 1:43:18

12:05 1:45 17:34 8:29 19:50 5:52 4:15 9:14 23:30 0:44
*105

1:15:12

486 Dimitrova Elisaveta dnf 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F
BUL Sport Club O “ 20:46 25:29 41:31 55:37 1:32:19 1:37:00 1:39:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:45:45 1:46:26

20:46 4:43 16:02 14:06 36:42 4:41 2:36 6:09 0:41
243 Sisterov Anastasia dnf 1(71) 2(74) 3(65) 4(64) 5(63) 6(47) 7(78) 8(85) 9(58) 10(83) 11(50) 12(60) 13(100) F

MDA MOLDOVA Nati 7:50 9:30 14:17 24:56 37:03 43:19 47:04 52:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:13:53 2:15:50
7:50 1:40 4:47 10:39 12:07 6:16 3:45 5:50 1:20:59 1:57

W18  (25) 5,2 km  290 m 12 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 200 Dyaksova Antoaneta 56:39 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F
BUL BULGARIA Nati 3:31 10:01 13:20 22:41 28:38 29:45 35:21 39:49 43:35 47:38 54:03 56:10 56:39

3:31 6:30 3:19 9:21 5:57 1:07 5:36 4:28 3:46 4:03 6:25 2:07 0:29
2 207 Tetisan Anca 1:00:13 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F

ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:49 11:18 15:02 22:31 27:31 29:08 35:03 40:31 43:45 49:21 57:33 59:40 1:00:13
3:49 7:29 3:44 7:29 5:00 1:37 5:55 5:28 3:14 5:36 8:12 2:07 0:33

3 199 Dzhulieva Martina 1:03:27 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F
BUL BULGARIA Nati 4:37 12:59 16:30 23:13 29:42 31:26 37:49 43:37 47:47 52:06 1:00:50 1:02:50 1:03:27

4:37 8:22 3:31 6:43 6:29 1:44 6:23 5:48 4:10 4:19 8:44 2:00 0:37
4 198 Boteva Kosara 1:06:02 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F

BUL BULGARIA Nati 4:20 9:49 19:53 28:23 33:30 35:07 40:57 46:25 49:41 55:24 1:03:23 1:05:32 1:06:02
4:20 5:29 10:04 8:30 5:07 1:37 5:50 5:28 3:16 5:43 7:59 2:09 0:30

5 214 Çelik Şakire 1:06:45 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F
TUR TURKEY Natio 7:01 16:02 19:32 26:22 32:39 34:26 40:51 46:59 51:12 55:12 1:04:04 1:06:11 1:06:45

7:01 9:01 3:30 6:50 6:17 1:47 6:25 6:08 4:13 4:00 8:52 2:07 0:34
6 206 Bonto Diana 1:06:59 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F

ROU ROMANIA Nati 4:18 10:41 15:45 23:25 30:26 31:58 39:45 46:05 50:29 54:59 1:03:56 1:06:22 1:06:59
4:18 6:23 5:04 7:40 7:01 1:32 7:47 6:20 4:24 4:30 8:57 2:26 0:37

7 197 Zasheva Iveta 1:15:12 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F
BUL BULGARIA Nati 4:16 12:46 17:01 32:12 38:22 39:41 46:01 52:42 56:34 1:01:11 1:12:32 1:14:39 1:15:12

4:16 8:30 4:15 15:11 6:10 1:19 6:20 6:41 3:52 4:37 11:21 2:07 0:33
8 202 Butucel Eugenia 1:16:56 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F

MDA MOLDOVA Nati 4:40 17:05 20:38 28:19 35:27 37:53 46:12 51:33 56:02 1:05:05 1:13:12 1:16:14 1:16:56
4:40 12:25 3:33 7:41 7:08 2:26 8:19 5:21 4:29 9:03 8:07 3:02 0:42

9 209 Néda Katalin 1:18:51 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F
ROU ROMANIA Nati 4:28 12:29 18:48 31:29 37:36 39:17 47:02 56:21 1:01:25 1:06:22 1:14:45 1:18:10 1:18:51

4:28 8:01 6:19 12:41 6:07 1:41 7:45 9:19 5:04 4:57 8:23 3:25 0:41
10 213 Bozkurt Ayşe 1:22:13 1(49) 2(36) 3(51) 4(114) 5(47) 6(78) 7(52) 8(61) 9(41) 10(70) 11(50) 12(100) F

